
built to order. built to last.

(309)932-3311 • (800)545-0174
Manufactured By
LMT, Inc. - Galva, IL

vaxteel.com

VACUUM PUMPS

HXL400

866

PM80T

460350

FanFan

4”3”

1100, 1250, 14001100

3000-5000 Gal.2000-4000 Gal.

Additional models availalble.  Call or visit us on the web for more information.


